Tarbo

| FILTROS

Especificacoes Técnicas

Codigo Turbo:

Codigo EAN:

Linha:

Tipo de Filtro:

Altura (mm):

Diametro Externo (mm):
Diametro Interno (mm):
Peso (Kg):

Observacao:

Equivaléncias

TR4063

7898611176084

PESADA

Filtro do Ar Secundario

570

175

133

1,121

Filtro do Ar Priméario TR4062

Cédigo Turbo
TR4063 DONALDSON P612470

TR4063 FLEETGUARD AF27990

TR4063 AF3017RS

Aplicacoes

filtrosturbo.com.br


https://filtrosturbo.com.br/

Turbo

FILTROS
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